www.lumel.com.pl 1
T22CT
  - AC Transducer
T22CT a transducer for measurement of AC current. It  provides 4 to 20 mA or 0 to 20mA DC output.
It can be used for:
•	 For network analysis, monitoring,
•	 Measuring of non -sinusoidal and distorted networks.
Features:

ordering
Order example:
The code T22CT 2AG75L000000 means the transducer 90x40mm AVG, primary current 400A
with analog output 4-20mA and supply 24V.
Transducer  T22CT  XX X XX L 000000
Type:
90x40mm; AVG 2A
90x40mm; TRMS 2T
Primary current:
150A C
200A D
250A E
300A F
400A G
500A H
600A I
750A J
Analog output:
0...20 mA 65
4...20 mA 75
Supply:
24 V DC L
Version:
standard 000000
T22CT  - AC transducer
on stock versions
Ordering code Description
T22CT-1AA75L000000 70x30mm;  primary current 50A;  AVG; analog output 4-20mA; supply 24V DC
T22CT-1AB75L000000 70x30mm; primary current 100A; AVG; analog output 4-20mA; supply 24V DC
T22CT-2AC75L000000 90x40mm; primary current 150A; AVG; analog output 4-20mA; supply 24V DC
T22CT-2AD75L000000 90x40mm; primary current 200A;  AVG; analog output 4-20mA; supply 24V DC
T22CT-2AE75L000000 90x40mm; primary current 250A; AVG; analog output 4-20mA; supply 24V DC
T22CT-2AG75L000000 90x40mm; primary current 400A; AVG; analog output4-20mA; supply 24V DC
T22CT-2AI75L000000 90x40mm; primary current 600A;  AVG; analog output 4-20mA; supply 24V DC
Ordering code for dimensions 70x30mm
Transducer  T22CT  XX X XX L 000000
Type:
70x30mm; AVG 1A
70x30mm; TRMS 1T
Primary current:
50A A
100A B
150A C
200A D
250A E
300A F
Analog output:
0...20 mA 65
4...20 mA 75
Supply:
24 V DC L
Version:
standard 000000
Order example:
The code T22CT 1AB75L000000 means the transducer 70x30mm  AVG, primary current 100A
with analog output 4-20mA and supply 24V.
Ordering code for dimensions 90x40mm
T22CT-19_en
Export department:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 130, 45 75 132
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Słubicka 4, 65-127 Zielona Góra, POLAND
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100
additional ACCESSORIES:
ACCESSORIES
Description View Ordering code
DIN rail
mounting kit LH000-0904-130-128
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components